38. Hofnerlandlischiessen 2018
Schitzenvereine Roggenacker

Einzelrangliste
24.03.2018 - 08.04.2018

Ufenau (Gruppe) - Alle Kategorien

Rang Teilnehmer
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Meier Sandra
Lienhard Ernst
Deppeler Hansueli
Scheu Patrick
Fankhauser Jorg
Tschirky Roman
Meli Hanspeter
Haller Sonja
Schilliger Marcel
Kurath Manuel
Berger Thomas
Peters Renate
Ziger Muriel
Steiner Xaver
Studer Markus
Zimmermann Alois
Artho Martin
Waldmeier Robert
Walker Alois
Biihler Kurt
Hufschmid Anton
Frohlich Roland
Studer Rudolf
Sonderegger Alfred
Kiundig Walter
Imboden Werner
Heusser Jakob
Heinzer Felix
Egger Kurt
Siegenthaler Daniel
Lischer Armin
Baumann Josef
Feldmann Thomas
Luminati André
Wirz Peter
Briindler Thomas
Gerber Guido
Fassler Felix
Eberle Roger
Kiirzi Nadine
Gyger Martin
Miiller Fabian
Jéager Stefan
Reichlin Beat
Felder Fabian
Serwart Marcel
Fuchs Sabrina
Hagmann Maria

Verein

2001 U21 Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschiitzen am Etzel

1962V
1958 V
1962 S
1965 S
1969 S
1976 E
1977 E
1981 E
1989 E
1992 E
1994 E

Frick, Sportschiitzen
Wettingen-Wirenlos, Sportschiitzen
Wetzikon, Sportschitzengesellschaft
Trimbach, Sportschiitzen

Lachen, Sportschiitzen

Mels, Kleinkaliberschiutzen

Horgen, Kleinkaliberschiutzen-Gesellschaft

Dicken, Sportschitzen

Mels, Kleinkaliberschutzen
Kirchberg, Sportschitzen

Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschitzen am Etzel

1998 U21 Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschitzen am Etzel

1938 SV
1943 SV
1946 SV
1946 SV
1947 SV
1947 SV
1948 SV
1950 V
1952V
1952V
1954V
1955V
1957V
1957V
1958 V
1961 S
1961 S
1967 S
1969 S
1970 S
1971 S
1972 S
1975 E
1975 E
1975 E
1976 E
1981 E
1985 E
1986 E
1986 E
1987 E
1987 E
1987 E
1992 E
1994 E

Steinen, Sportschitzen
Gretzenbach, Sportschiitzen

Baar, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
St. Gallenkappel, Sportschitzen
Frick, Sportschiitzen

Einsiedeln, Sportschiitzen

Frick, Sportschiitzen

Trimbach, Sportschiitzen
Dettighofen, Sportschitzen

Ebikon, Sportschitzen

Grabs, Sportschiitzen

Wetzikon, Sportschiitzengesellschaft
Menznau, Sportschiitzen

Wetzikon, Sportschitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Sportschiitzen
Gretzenbach, Sportschiitzen
Sargans, Sportschiitzen
Buochs-Ennetblirgen, Sportschiitzen
Mosnang, Sportschitzen
Oberrieden, Sportschiitzen
Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen

Ebikon, Sportschitzen
Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschiitzen
Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschitzen am Etzel
Kirchberg, Sportschitzen

Mels, Kleinkaliberschiutzen

Lachen, Sportschiitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Trimbach, Sportschiitzen

Sargans, Sportschiitzen

Steinen, Sportschitzen

Ebikon, Sportschitzen

Schmerikon, Sportschitzen
Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschitzen am Etzel
Kirchberg, Sportschitzen
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49 Rogenmoser lan 1997 E
50 Frei Jacqueline 1997 E
51 Lischer Manuel 1997 E

52 Busslinger Franz
53 Amsler Ulrich

54 Tschiimperlin Stefan
55 Machler Remo

56 Zerilli Cristian

57 Luchsinger Jakob
58 Kiinzle Jakob

59 Bosch Heini

60 Bott Janett

61 Schnyder Josef
62 Briiesch Christian
63 Wicki Otto

64 Gabriel Josef

65 Miiller Josef

66 Kistler Robert

67 Bersanini Aldo

1962 S

1950 V

1951V
68 Biirgi Walter 1951 V
69 Hitz Willy 1953 V
70 Mosch Walter 1953 V
71 Inderbitzin Leo 1954 V
72 Keller Felix 1954 V
73 Inderbitzin Walter 1954 V
74 Hagenbiichli Urs 1955
75 Besmer Bruno 1956 V
76 Beusch Markus 1957 V
77 Biirgi Roland 1958
78 Wyss August 1958 V
79 Schnyder Ueli 1958 V/
80 Schuler Werner 1959 S
81 Spichtig Armin 1961 S
82 Steiner Heinz 1962 S
83 Waser André 1963 S
84 Heussi Werner 1963 S
85 Schniiriger Kurt 1964 S
86 Baumann Philipp 1970'S
87 Neff Urs 1970 S
88 Meier Marcel 1972'S
89 Meier Marco 1973 E
90 Ladrero Borja 1973 E
91 Pfiffner Thomas 1974 E
92 Schnyder Reto 1975 E
93 Streuli Beat 1979 E
94 P?tel: Step_ha.n 1979 E
95 Ll:l.thl Dominik 1979 E
96 Bihler Markus 1981 E
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Verein

Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschiitzen am Etzel
Reinach AG, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buochs-Ennetblrgen, Sportschiitzen

1943 SV Wettingen-Wirenlos, Sportschiitzen
1946 SV Frick, Sportschiitzen

Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschiitzen am Etzel

1999 U21 Lachen, Sportschiitzen
1998 U21 Lachen, Sportschitzen
1927 SV
1936 SV
1936 SV
1942 SV
1943 SV
1944 SV
1944 SV
1945 SV
1947 SV

Wetzikon, Sportschitzengesellschaft
St. Gallenkappel, Sportschiitzen
Dicken, Sportschitzen

Domat/Ems, Sportschiitzen

Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschitzen am Etzel
Domat/Ems, Sportschiitzen

Steinen, Sportschitzen

Ebikon, Sportschitzen

Hinenberg, Kleinkaliberschitzen
Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschitzen am Etzel
Steinen, Sportschitzen

Steinen, Sportschitzen

Steinen, Sportschitzen

Frick, Sportschiitzen

Steinen, Sportschitzen

Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschiitzen am Etzel
Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschiitzen am Etzel
Dettighofen, Sportschitzen
Einsiedeln, Sportschiitzen

Zurich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschiitzen am Etzel
Sargans, Sportschiitzen

Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschiitzen am Etzel
Haldi, Kleinkalibersektion Sportclub
Grabs, Sportschiitzen

Lachen, Sportschiitzen

Mosnang, Sportschiitzen

Wetzikon, Sportschitzengesellschaft
Ebikon, Sportschitzen

Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschiitzen am Etzel
Gretzenbach, Sportschiitzen
Dettighofen, Sportschitzen
Wettingen-Wirenlos, Sportschiitzen
Mels, Kleinkaliberschiitzen

Lachen, Sportschiitzen

Horgen, Kleinkaliberschiitzen-Gesellschaft
Zurich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschiitzen
Siggenthal, Sportschiitzen
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Teilnehmer
Berger Marco

Von Euw Thomas
Burgi Adrian
Perren Pascal
Kessler Christian
Fischer Michael
Biieler Thomas
Spichtig Céline
Scherrer Martina
Weber Karl

Jenni Kurt

Grob Hansruedi
Rohner Heinz

Hitz Berta
Oberholzer Martin
Egli Niklaus
Bachofen Karl
Meier Werner
Béachtiger Matthias
Mathis Markus
Moser Simon

Auf der Maur Marcel
Ziger Rebecca
Gmiir Karl

Widmer Heinz
Waldmeier Sonja
Hauser Tony
Traxel Hans
Schnyder Karl
Mani Johann Ulrich
Scherrer Hans
Kryenbiihl Herbert
Kaufmann Armin
Bram Hans
Blunschi Rainer
Kuriger Stefan
Huser Herbert
Kiindig Brigitta
Wiederkehr Michael
Duft Alfred
Commerell Patrik
Waéchter Daniela
Baumgartner Christian
Graf Roland
Britschgi Stefan
Schwendeler Rudolf
Wyder Matthias
Furrer Christian
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1982 E
1983 E
1988 E
1988 E
1988 E
1990 E
1993 E
1993 E
1994 E
1937 SV
1938 SV
1944 SV
1948 SV
1952V
1963V
1955V
1958 V
1960 S
1982 E
1985 E
1985 E
1994 E

Verein

Adliswil, Schitzenverein

Wollerau, Sportschiitzen

Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschitzen am Etzel
Bazenheid, Sportschitzen
Dettighofen, Sportschitzen

Koélliken, Sportschitzen

Lachen, Sportschiitzen

Wildhaus, Sportschiitzen

Dicken, Sportschitzen
Menziken-Burg, Sportschitzen
Domat/Ems, Sportschiitzen
Bazenheid, Sportschitzen

Lachen, Sportschitzen

Siggenthal, Sportschiitzen
Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen

Benken, Sportschiitzen

Adliswil, Schitzenverein

Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschiitzen am Etzel
St. Gallenkappel, Sportschiitzen
Buochs-Ennetblirgen, Sportschiitzen
Wollerau, Sportschiitzen

Steinen, Sportschitzen

1999 U21 Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschitzen am Etzel

1938 SV
1942 SV
1942 SV
1943 SV
1944 SV
1946 SV
1946 SV
1954V
1954V
1954V
1954V
1956 V
1956 V
1959 S
1961 S
1962 S
1966 S
1967 S
1967 S
1968 S
1968 S
1968 S
1968 S
1969 S
1970 S

Schmerikon, Sportschiitzen
Gretzenbach, Sportschiitzen

Frick, Sportschiitzen

Lachen, Sportschitzen

Haldi, Kleinkalibersektion Sportclub
Lachen, Sportschiitzen

Domat/Ems, Sportschiitzen

Dicken, Sportschitzen

Steinen, Sportschitzen

Wildhaus, Sportschiitzen
Wettingen-Wirenlos, Sportschiitzen
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschiitzen am Etzel
Igis-Landquart, Schiesssportverein
Wetzikon, Sportschitzengesellschaft
Wetzikon, Sportschiitzengesellschaft
Kaltbrunn, Sportschitzen

Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschiitzen am Etzel
Frick, Sportschiitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Kirchberg, Sportschitzen

Adliswil, Schitzenverein
Igis-Landquart, Schiesssportverein
Wettingen-Wirenlos, Sportschiitzen
Menziken-Burg, Sportschitzen
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Teilnehmer
Strassle Martin

Mader Thomas

Wattenhofer Marcel

Baldinger Matthias
Schilliger Marlen
Schuler Michael
Kleiner Philip
Berger René
Egger Fabian
Suter Patrick
Scherrer Patrick
Rohr Fritz

Beiner Albert
Reist Franz

Egli Rolf
Diitschler Judith
Wenger Adrian
Hofer Roger
Konzack Kirsten
Liuscher Martin
Koch Ingolf
Eggler Eugen
Willimann Karl
Lang Hansjorg
Wohlwend Walter
Biirgi Ruedi
Cagienard Irena
Hubli Urs
Lenherr Beat
Schlapfer Werner
Bleiker Werner
Brand Rudolf
Market Priska
Gallo Esperanza
Schnyder Roman
Baur Florin

Tell Alessandro
Steiner Sabrina
Cameron Malcolm
Wiget Thomas

Hollenstein Nicolas

Welte Ignaz
Helbling Bruno
Ettlin Patrick
Liithi Walter
Lienhard Heidi
Egger Hans
Bottarel Fiorenzo

1972 S
1975 E
1977 E
1983 E
1983 E
1986 E
1989 E
1990 E
1990 E
1993 E
1994 E
1928 SV
1934 SV
1952V
1956 V
1961 S
1965 S
1967 S
1967 S
1968 S
1972 S
1936 SV
1943 SV
1948 SV
1950 V
1955V
1956 V
1957V
1957V
1957V
1959 S
1960 S
1967 S
1967 S
1986 E
1991 E
1993 E
1995 E
1995 E
1996 E
1996 E
1960 S
1978 E

Verein

St. Gallenkappel, Sportschiitzen
Dettighofen, Sportschitzen

Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschitzen am Etzel
Siggenthal, Sportschiitzen

Dicken, Sportschitzen

Lachen, Sportschiitzen

Horgen, Kleinkaliberschiitzen-Gesellschaft

Kirchberg, Sportschitzen
Gretzenbach, Sportschiitzen
Steinen, Sportschitzen

Wetzikon, Sportschiitzengesellschaft
Wettingen-Wirenlos, Sportschiitzen
Domat/Ems, Sportschiitzen
Menziken-Burg, Sportschitzen
Mosnang, Sportschiitzen

St. Gallenkappel, Sportschiitzen
Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschitzen am Etzel
Wollerau, Sportschiitzen

Adliswil, Schitzenverein
Buochs-Ennetblirgen, Sportschiitzen
Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschiitzen am Etzel
Wollerau, Sportschiitzen
Menziken-Burg, Sportschitzen
Dettighofen, Sportschitzen
Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen

Steinen, Sportschitzen

Domat/Ems, Sportschiitzen
Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen

Horgen, Kleinkaliberschiitzen-Gesellschaft

Benken, Sportschiitzen
Mosnang, Sportschiitzen
Frick, Sportschiitzen
Lachen, Sportschiitzen

Horgen, Kleinkaliberschiitzen-Gesellschaft

Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschiitzen am Etzel
Wollerau, Sportschiitzen

Wetzikon, Sportschitzengesellschaft
Lachen, Sportschiitzen

Wollerau, Sportschiitzen

Bazenheid, Sportschitzen
Bazenheid, Sportschitzen

Frick, Sportschiitzen

Schmerikon, Sportschitzen

2000 U21 Steinen, Sportschitzen

1945 SV
1951V
1955V
1955V

Zurich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Frick, Sportschiitzen

Trimbach, Sportschiitzen

St. Gallenkappel, Sportschiitzen
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Teilnehmer

Tobler Fredy
Diitschler Paul
Benz Peter
Ursprung Bruno
Birgler Philipp
Jung Albert
Farber Peter
Gasser Martin
Urech Roman
Stauffer Dieter
Augstburger Werner
Miiller Max
Schwab Werner
Maurer Bruno
Serwart Paul
Schuler René
Ursprung Karl
Thut Sandra
Odermatt Markus
Bachmann Karl
Helbling Tamara
Romer Christoph
Machler August
Hitz Jirg

Besmer Beat
Grossmann Vreni
Isler Harry

Seiler Alfons
Ziegler Norbert
Augstburger Werner
Scheuber Godi
Mader Jan

Tanno Willi

Suter Karl

Feuz Steven
Kiihne Engelbert
Birchmeier Niklaus
Maurer Robert
Lampert Bernhard
Siegrist Judith
Betschart Alex
Brack Walter
Felber Roman
Bléchlinger Hermann
Matthys Beat
Pellin Flavio

Verein Punkte
1957V Bazenheid, Sportschiitzen 55
1957 V  St. Gallenkappel, Sportschiitzen 55
1965 S  Sargans, Sportschiitzen 55
1965 S Bazenheid, Sportschiitzen 55
1997 E  Steinen, Sportschiitzen 55
1942 SV Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen 55
1953V Igis-Landquart, Schiesssportverein 55
1961 S  Siggenthal, Sportschiutzen 55
1971 S  St. Gallenkappel, Sportschiitzen 55
1978 E  Reinach AG, Schiitzengesellschaft 55
1930 SV Reinach AG, Schiitzengesellschaft 54
1953V  Trimbach, Sportschiitzen 54
1940 SV Reinach AG, Schitzengesellschaft 54
1943 SV Wil SG, Stadtschitzen 54
1950V Schmerikon, Sportschiitzen 54
1951V Wollerau, Sportschiitzen 54
1962 S  Bazenheid, Sportschiitzen 54
1963 S  Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 54
1969 S  Buochs-Ennetbiirgen, Sportschiitzen 54
1936 SV Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschiitzen am Etzel 54
1981 E  Schmerikon, Sportschiitzen 54
1989 E  Benken, Sportschiitzen 54
1954V  Lachen, Sportschiitzen 54
1960 S  Siggenthal, Sportschiitzen 54
1995 E Lachen, Sportschiitzen 54
1960 S Kaélliken, Sportschiitzen 53
1935 SV Wettingen-Wirenlos, Sportschiitzen 53
1950V  Lachen, Sportschiitzen 53
1952V Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen 53
1954V Reinach AG, Schiitzengesellschaft 53
1955V  Ebikon, Sportschiitzen 53
2002 U17 Dettighofen, Sportschiitzen 53
1935 SV Wettingen-Wirenlos, Sportschiitzen 53
1962 S  Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschiitzen am Etzel 53
1995 E  Kaélliken, Sportschiitzen 52
1947 SV Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen 52
1945 SV Siggenthal, Sportschiitzen 52
1957V Adliswil, Schiitzenverein 52
1947 SV Domat/Ems, Sportschiitzen 52
1957V Kalliken, Sportschiitzen 52
1999 U21 Steinen, Sportschiitzen o1
1949V  Menziken-Burg, Sportschitzen 51
1997 E  Kadlliken, Sportschiitzen o1
1956 V. Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen 50
1956V Adliswil, Schiitzenverein ::

1979 E  Schmerikon, Sportschiitzen
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